PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-35-207-018

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFPTION

60 FT
221 NORTHWOOD SUBD 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2=3=72
1-15=73
2-18-76
5-31-84

=05
F11-95

3-11-99
8-29-05

7-14-86

FLORA TALBERT T
FINIEY, JAMES T & JULIA P

PUCKETT ROBERT J & DELORIS
STAMMEN RICHARD G & TIMOTHY C
WASHBURN, TIMOTHY P & BONITA L

MC DANIEL RANDY I
UNDERWOOD, DONALD R. & PAULINE A.

UNDERWOOD, PAULINE A.

EMMONS HARLEY RAY
ELAM ROBIN A &KAREN S

cnpn 9.80
C.F. 14,30
C.P:14.30
Celie 2150
c.r. 29.90
C.F. 49.50
NO C.F.
SP 71,400,
SP 74,500




